
date day ship arrival departure PAX Company Group

03/01/2014 Fri COSTA PACIFICA 08.00 19.00 3.780 Costa Crociere Carnival Group

07/01/2014 Tue GRAND HOLIDAY 08.00 19.00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

10/01/2014 Fri COSTA PACIFICA 08.00 19.00 3.780 Costa Crociere Carnival Group

17/01/2014 Fri COSTA PACIFICA 08.00 19.00 3.780 Costa Crociere Carnival Group

18/01/2014 Sat GRAND HOLIDAY 08.00 19.00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

24/01/2014 Fri COSTA PACIFICA 08.00 19.00 3.780 Costa Crociere Carnival Group

31/01/2014 Fri COSTA PACIFICA 08.00 19.00 3.780 Costa Crociere Carnival Group 22.500

07/02/2014 Fri COSTA PACIFICA 08.00 19.00 3.780 Costa Crociere Carnival Group

14/02/2014 Fri COSTA PACIFICA 08.00 19.00 3.780 Costa Crociere Carnival Group

21/02/2014 Fri COSTA PACIFICA 08.00 19.00 3.780 Costa Crociere Carnival Group

28/02/2014 Fri COSTA PACIFICA 08.00 19.00 3.780 Costa Crociere Carnival Group 15.120

07/03/2014 Fri COSTA PACIFICA 08.00 19.00 3.780 Costa Crociere Carnival Group

11/03/2014 Tue GRAND HOLIDAY 08.00 19.00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

14/03/2014 Fri COSTA PACIFICA 08.00 19.00 3.780 Costa Crociere Carnival Group

21/03/2014 Fri COSTA PACIFICA 08.00 19.00 3.780 Costa Crociere Carnival Group

27/03/2014 Thu GRAND HOLIDAY 07.00 19.00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

28/03/2014 Fri COSTA PACIFICA 08.00 19.00 3.780 Costa Crociere Carnival Group 18.720

03/04/2014 Thu GRAND HOLIDAY 07.00 19.00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

04/04/2014 Fri COSTA PACIFICA 08.00 19.00 3.780 Costa Crociere Carnival Group

04/04/2014 Fri GRAND CELEBRATION 09.00 19.30 1.900 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

10/04/2014 Thu GRAND HOLIDAY 07.00 19.00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

11/04/2014 Fri COSTA PACIFICA 08.00 19.00 3.780 Costa Crociere Carnival Group

11/04/2014 Fri GRAND CELEBRATION 09.00 19.30 1.900 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

14/04/2014 Mon COSTA SERENA 07.00 19.00 3.780 Costa Crociere Carnival Group

17/04/2014 gio SOVEREIGN 07.00 20.00 2.800 Pullmantour Royal Caribbean 

17/04/2014 Thu GRAND HOLIDAY 07.00 19.00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

18/04/2014 Fri GRAND CELEBRATION 09.00 19.30 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

18/04/2014 Fri COSTA PACIFICA 08.00 19.00 1.900 Costa Crociere Carnival Group

21/04/2014 Mon COSTA SERENA 07.00 19.00 3.780 Costa Crociere Carnival Group

24/04/2014 gio SOVEREIGN 07.00 20.00 2.800 Pullmantour Royal Caribbean 

24/04/2014 Thu GRAND HOLIDAY 07.00 19.00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

25/04/2014 Fri GRAND CELEBRATION 09.00 19.30 1.900 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

26/04/2014 sab MSC LIRICA 08.00 17.00 2.200 MSC Crociere MSC Crociere

28/04/2014 lun COSTA SERENA 07.00 19.00 3.780 Costa Crociere Carnival Group 43.300

01/05/2014 Thu GRAND HOLIDAY 07.00 19.00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

03/05/2014 sab MSC LIRICA 08.00 17.00 2.200 MSC Crociere MSC Crociere

05/05/2014 Mon COSTA SERENA 07.00 19.00 3.780 Costa Crociere Carnival Group

08/05/2014 Thu GRAND HOLIDAY 07.00 19.00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

10/05/2014 sab MSC LIRICA 08.00 17.00 2.200 MSC Crociere MSC Crociere

12/05/2014 Mon COSTA SERENA 07.00 19.00 3.780 Costa Crociere Carnival Group

15/05/2014 Thu GRAND HOLIDAY 07.00 19.00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

15/05/2014 gio SOVEREIGN 07.00 20.00 2.800 Pullmantour Royal Caribbean 

16/05/2014 Fri LIBERTY OF THE SEAS 07.00 19.00 3.500 Royal Caribbean Intl Royal Caribbean Cruises

17/05/2014 sab MSC LIRICA 08.00 17.00 2.200 MSC Crociere MSC Crociere

19/05/2014 Mon COSTA SERENA 07.00 19.00 3.780 Costa Crociere Carnival Group

21/05/2014 Fri LIBERTY OF THE SEAS 07.00 19.00 3.500 Royal Caribbean Intl Royal Caribbean Cruises

22/05/2014 Thu GRAND HOLIDAY 07.00 19.00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

22/05/2014 gio SOVEREIGN 07.00 20.00 2.800 Pullmantour Royal Caribbean 

24/05/2014 sab MSC LIRICA 08.00 17.00 2.200 MSC Crociere MSC Crociere

26/05/2014 Mon COSTA SERENA 07.00 19.00 3.780 Costa Crociere Carnival Group

28/05/2014 Fri LIBERTY OF THE SEAS 07.00 19.00 3.500 Royal Caribbean Intl Royal Caribbean Cruises

29/05/2014 Thu GRAND HOLIDAY 07.00 19.00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

29/05/2014 gio SOVEREIGN 07.00 20.00 2.800 Pullmantour Royal Caribbean 

31/05/2014 sab MSC LIRICA 08.00 17.00 2.200 MSC Crociere MSC Crociere 54.020

01/06/2014 dom ZENITH 09.00 19.00 1.700 Pullmantour Royal Caribbean 

03/06/2014 mar DISNEY MAGIC 06.30 20.00 2.200 Disney Cruise Disney Cruise

04/06/2014 Wed LIBERTY OF THE SEAS 07.00 19.00 3.500 Royal Caribbean Intl Royal Caribbean Cruises

05/06/2014 Thu GRAND HOLIDAY 07.00 19.00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

05/06/2014 gio SOVEREIGN 07.00 20.00 2.800 Pullmantour Royal Caribbean 

06/06/2014 Fri SERENADE OF THE SEAS 07.00 19.00 3.500 Royal Caribbean Intl Royal Caribbean Cruises

07/06/2014 sab MSC LIRICA 08.00 17.00 2.200 MSC Crociere MSC Crociere

10/06/2014 mar DISNEY MAGIC 06.30 20.00 2.200 Disney Cruise Disney Cruise

11/06/2014 Wed LIBERTY OF THE SEAS 07.00 19.00 3.500 Royal Caribbean Intl Royal Caribbean Cruises

12/06/2014 Thu GRAND HOLIDAY 07.00 19.00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

12/06/2014 gio SOVEREIGN 07.00 20.00 2.800 Pullmantour Royal Caribbean 

14/06/2014 sab MSC LIRICA 08.00 17.00 2.500 MSC Crociere MSC Crociere

17/06/2014 mar DISNEY MAGIC 06.30 20.00 2.200 Disney Cruise Disney Cruise

18/06/2014 Wed LIBERTY OF THE SEAS 07.00 19.00 3.500 Royal Caribbean Intl Royal Caribbean Cruises

19/06/2014 gio SOVEREIGN 07.00 20.00 2.800 Pullmantour Royal Caribbean 

19/06/2014 Thu GRAND HOLIDAY 07.00 19.00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

21/06/2014 Sat MSC LIRICA 08.00 17.00 2.200 MSC Crociere MSC Crociere

25/06/2014 Wed LIBERTY OF THE SEAS 07.00 19.00 3.500 Royal Caribbean Intl Royal Caribbean Cruises

26/06/2014 gio SOVEREIGN 07.00 20.00 2.800 Pullmantour Royal Caribbean 

26/06/2014 Thu GRAND HOLIDAY 07.00 19.00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

28/06/2014 Sat MSC LIRICA 08.00 17.00 2.200 MSC Crociere MSC Crociere

29/06/2014 Sat ZENITH 09.00 19.00 1.700 Pullmantour Royal Caribbean 55.000

02/07/2014 Wed LIBERTY OF THE SEAS 07.00 19.00 3.500 Royal Caribbean Intl Royal Caribbean Cruises

03/07/2014 gio SOVEREIGN 07.00 20.00 2.800 Pullmantour Royal Caribbean 

03/07/2014 Thu GRAND HOLIDAY 07.00 19.00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

05/07/2014 Sat MSC LIRICA 08.00 17.00 2.200 MSC Crociere MSC Crociere

06/07/2014 Sun SEVEN SEAS MARINER 08.00 18.00 700 Regent 7 Seas Cruises Radisson Cruises

08/07/2014 Tue SERENADE OF THE SEAS 07.00 19.00 3.500 Royal Caribbean Intl Royal Caribbean Cruises

09/07/2014 Wed LIBERTY OF THE SEAS 07.00 19.00 3.500 Royal Caribbean Intl Royal Caribbean Cruises

10/07/2014 gio SOVEREIGN 07.00 20.00 2.800 Pullmantour Royal Caribbean 

10/07/2014 Thu GRAND HOLIDAY 07.00 19.00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

12/07/2014 Sat MSC LIRICA 08.00 17.00 2.200 MSC Crociere MSC Crociere

16/07/2014 Wed LIBERTY OF THE SEAS 07.00 19.00 3.500 Royal Caribbean Intl Royal Caribbean Cruises

17/07/2014 gio ZENITH 09.00 19.00 1.700 Pullmantour Royal Caribbean 

17/07/2014 Thu GRAND HOLIDAY 07.00 19.00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

19/07/2014 Sat MSC LIRICA 08.00 17.00 2.200 MSC Crociere MSC Crociere

23/07/2014 Wed LIBERTY OF THE SEAS 07.00 19.00 3.500 Royal Caribbean Intl Royal Caribbean Cruises

24/07/2014 Thu SERENADE OF THE SEAS 07.00 19.00 3.500 Royal Caribbean Intl Royal Caribbean Cruises

24/07/2014 Thu GRAND HOLIDAY 07.00 19.00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

26/07/2014 Sat MSC LIRICA 08.00 17.00 2.200 MSC Crociere MSC Crociere

27/07/2014 dom ZENITH 09.00 19.00 1.700 Pullmantour Royal Caribbean 

28/07/2014 lun DISNEY MAGIC 06.30 20.00 2.200 Disney Cruise Disney Cruise

30/07/2014 Wed LIBERTY OF THE SEAS 07.00 19.00 3.500 Royal Caribbean Intl Royal Caribbean Cruises

31/07/2014 Thu GRAND HOLIDAY 07.00 19.00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group 54.200
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02/08/2014 Sat MSC LIRICA 08.00 17.00 2.200 MSC Crociere MSC Crociere

06/08/2014 Wed LIBERTY OF THE SEAS 07.00 19.00 3.500 Royal Caribbean Intl Royal Caribbean Cruises

07/08/2014 Thu GRAND HOLIDAY 07.00 19.00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

09/08/2014 Sat MSC LIRICA 08.00 17.00 2.200 MSC Crociere MSC Crociere

10/08/2014 dom ZENITH 09.00 19.00 1.700 Pullmantour Royal Caribbean 

13/08/2014 mar DISNEY MAGIC 06.30 20.00 2.200 Disney Cruise Disney Cruise

13/08/2014 Wed LIBERTY OF THE SEAS 07.00 19.00 3.500 Royal Caribbean Intl Royal Caribbean Cruises

14/08/2014 Thu GRAND HOLIDAY 07.00 19.00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

16/08/2014 Sat MSC LIRICA 08.00 17.00 2.200 MSC Crociere MSC Crociere

19/08/2014 mar DISNEY MAGIC 06.30 20.00 2.200 Disney Cruise Disney Cruise

20/08/2014 Wed LIBERTY OF THE SEAS 07.00 19.00 3.500 Royal Caribbean Intl Royal Caribbean Cruises

21/08/2014 gio SOVEREIGN 07.00 20.00 2.800 Pullmantour Royal Caribbean 

21/08/2014 Thu GRAND HOLIDAY 07.00 19.00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

23/08/2014 Sat MSC LIRICA 08.00 17.00 2.200 MSC Crociere MSC Crociere

25/08/2014 Mon SERENADE OF THE SEAS 07.00 19.00 3.500 Royal Caribbean Intl Royal Caribbean Cruises

26/08/2014 mar DISNEY MAGIC 06.30 20.00 2.200 Disney Cruise Disney Cruise

27/08/2014 Wed LIBERTY OF THE SEAS 07.00 19.00 3.500 Royal Caribbean Intl Royal Caribbean Cruises

28/08/2014 gio SOVEREIGN 07.00 20.00 2.800 Pullmantour Royal Caribbean 

28/08/2014 Thu GRAND HOLIDAY 07.00 19.00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

30/08/2014 Sat MSC LIRICA 08.00 17.00 2.200 MSC Crociere MSC Crociere 49.600

02/09/2014 mar DISNEY MAGIC 06.30 20.00 2.200 Disney Cruise Disney Cruise

03/09/2014 Wed LIBERTY OF THE SEAS 07.00 19.00 3.500 Royal Caribbean Intl Royal Caribbean Cruises

04/09/2014 gio SOVEREIGN 07.00 20.00 2.800 Pullmantour Royal Caribbean 

04/09/2014 Thu GRAND HOLIDAY 07.00 19.00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

06/09/2014 Sat MSC LIRICA 08.00 17.00 2.200 MSC Crociere MSC Crociere

07/09/2014 dom ZENITH 09.00 19.00 1.700 Pullmantour Royal Caribbean 

10/09/2014 Wed LIBERTY OF THE SEAS 07.00 19.00 3.500 Royal Caribbean Intl Royal Caribbean Cruises

11/09/2014 Thu GRAND HOLIDAY 07.00 19.00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

12/09/2014 Fri SOVEREIGN 07.00 20.00 2.800 Pullmantour Royal Caribbean 

13/09/2014 Sat MSC LIRICA 08.00 17.00 2.200 MSC Crociere MSC Crociere

15/09/2014 Mon COSTA SERENA 07.00 19.00 3.780 Costa Crociere Carnival Group

17/09/2014 Wed LIBERTY OF THE SEAS 07.00 19.00 3.500 Royal Caribbean Intl Royal Caribbean Cruises

18/09/2014 Thu SOVEREIGN 07.00 20.00 2.800 Pullmantour Royal Caribbean 

18/09/2014 Thu GRAND HOLIDAY 07.00 19.00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

20/09/2014 Sat MSC LIRICA 08.00 17.00 2.200 MSC Crociere MSC Crociere

21/09/2014 Sun SOVEREIGN 07.00 20.00 2.800 Pullmantour Royal Caribbean 

22/09/2014 Mon COSTA SERENA 07.00 19.00 3.780 Costa Crociere Carnival Group

24/09/2014 Wed LIBERTY OF THE SEAS 07.00 19.00 3.500 Royal Caribbean Intl Royal Caribbean Cruises

25/09/2014 gio ZENITH 09.00 19.00 1.700 Pullmantour Royal Caribbean 

25/09/2014 Thu GRAND HOLIDAY 07.00 19.00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

27/09/2014 Sat MSC LIRICA 08.00 17.00 2.200 MSC Crociere MSC Crociere

29/09/2014 Mon COSTA SERENA 07.00 19.00 3.780 Costa Crociere Carnival Group 58.140

01/10/2014 Wed LIBERTY OF THE SEAS 07.00 19.00 3.500 Royal Caribbean Intl Royal Caribbean Cruises

02/10/2014 gio SOVEREIGN 07.00 20.00 2.800 Pullmantour Royal Caribbean 

02/10/2014 Thu GRAND HOLIDAY 07.00 19.00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

04/10/2014 Sat MSC LIRICA 08.00 17.00 2.200 MSC Crociere MSC Crociere

05/10/2014 dom ZENITH 09.00 19.00 1.700 Pullmantour Royal Caribbean 

06/10/2014 Mon COSTA SERENA 07.00 19.00 3.780 Costa Crociere Carnival Group

07/10/2014 Tue COSTA CLASSICA 08.00 17.00 1.600 Costa Crociere Carnival Group

08/10/2014 Wed LIBERTY OF THE SEAS 07.00 19.00 3.500 Royal Caribbean Intl Royal Caribbean Cruises

08/10/2014 Wed GRAND CELEBRATION 09.00 19.30 1.900 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

09/10/2014 gio SOVEREIGN 07.00 20.00 2.800 Pullmantour Royal Caribbean 

09/10/2014 Thu GRAND HOLIDAY 07.00 19.00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

11/10/2014 Sat MSC LIRICA 08.00 17.00 2.200 MSC Crociere MSC Crociere

13/10/2014 Mon COSTA SERENA 07.00 19.00 3.780 Costa Crociere Carnival Group

14/10/2014 Tue GRAND CELEBRATION 09.00 19.30 1.900 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

15/10/2014 Wed LIBERTY OF THE SEAS 07.00 19.00 3.500 Royal Caribbean Intl Royal Caribbean Cruises

15/10/2014 Wed SOVEREIGN 07.00 20.00 2.733 Pullmantour Royal Caribbean 

16/10/2014 Thu GRAND HOLIDAY 07.00 19.00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

16/10/2014 gio COSTA CLASSICA 08.00 19.00 1.800 Costa Crociere Carnival Group

18/10/2014 Sat MSC LIRICA 08.00 17.00 2.200 MSC Crociere MSC Crociere

20/10/2014 Mon COSTA SERENA 07.00 19.00 3.780 Costa Crociere Carnival Group

22/10/2014 Wed LIBERTY OF THE SEAS 07.00 19.00 3.500 Royal Caribbean Intl Royal Caribbean Cruises

22/10/2014 Wed GRAND CELEBRATION 09.00 19.30 1.900 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

23/10/2014 Thu GRAND HOLIDAY 07.00 19.00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

25/10/2014 Sat MSC LIRICA 08.00 17.00 2.200 MSC Crociere MSC Crociere

27/10/2014 Mon COSTA SERENA 07.00 19.00 3.780 Costa Crociere Carnival Group

30/10/2014 Thu GRAND HOLIDAY 07.00 19.00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group 66.053

03/11/2014 Mon COSTA SERENA 07.00 19.00 3.780 Costa Crociere Carnival Group

03/11/2014 Mon HORIZON 09.00 20.00 1.800 Pullmantour Pullmantour

05/11/2014 Wed GRAND HOLIDAY 08.00 19.00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

07/11/2014 Fri SEVEN SEAS MARINER 08.00 18.00 700 Regent 7 Seas Cruises Radisson Cruises

10/11/2014 Mon COSTA SERENA 07.00 19.00 3.780 Costa Crociere Carnival Group

12/11/2014 Wed GRAND CELEBRATION 09.00 20.00 1.900 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

13/11/2014 Thu ZENITH 09.00 20.00 1.700 Pullmantour Royal Caribbean 

16/11/2014 Sun GRAND HOLIDAY 08:00 19:00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

17/11/2014 Mon COSTA SERENA 07.00 19.00 3.780 Costa Crociere Carnival Group

19/11/2014 Wed GRAND CELEBRATION 09.00 20.00 1.900 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

26/11/2014 Wed GRAND HOLIDAY 08:00 19:00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group 24.740

07/12/2014 Sun GRAND HOLIDAY 08:00 19:00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

18/12/2014 Thu GRAND HOLIDAY 07:00 19:00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group

25/12/2014 Thu GRAND HOLIDAY 07:00 19:00 1.800 Ibero Cruises Carnival Group 5.400

466.793 pax foreseen

180 scali

Note: evidenziati in colore giallo i "crash day"
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